24FT. DURABLE OUTDOOR LED
STRING LIGHT

INCLUDES 12 VINTAGE STYLE
LED BULBS

CAN LINK UP TO 30 STRINGS
(720FT.)

EASY TO INSTALL

TRANSFORMS DECKS,
PORCHES, AND PATIOS

PERFECT FOR ENTERTAINING
AND PARTIES

SATCO.COM | 800-437-2826

NEW!

LED DECORATIVE
STRING LIGHT SET

A new classic 24-ft LED decorative string light, which can
transform any space into a stylish evening experience. Each
strand includes 12 energy efficient, vintage style Edison LED light
bulbs which deliver a perfect warm glow. Featuring a heavy duty,
weatherproof cord with slots for easy installation, yet flexible so
they can be used to illuminate various spaces such as patios,
decks, pool areas and gazebos to name just a few.
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' S8021 S14 SATCO NUVO FUNCTIONAL
replacement
lamps available
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LED DECORATIVE

STRING LIGHT SET

PRODUCT INFORMATION
DECORATIVE STRING LIGHTS

Link a maximum of 30 sets
for up to 720 continuous feet.

Heavy duty 18 gauge wire
12 Watts total

Includes 12, 1 Watt LED |0 4

bulbs and one 24" string

2700K warm white o

3 Year warranty % % % g

E26 Base lamps DR AR R D

Wet location rated Waterproof plug gggggsg
DIMENSIONS ACCESSORIES

% % 58622

o

21°/s" between lamps

33

S8021 S14 replacement lamps.
Sold per 4-pack.
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Optional Color LED Lamps Available.
Sold per 4-pack
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LED Decorative string lights
S8020 24’ INDOOR / OUTDOOR - BLACK 12W (IWx 12) 120V >80 2700K 1200 (100 x 12) 15K 045923080203 4
LED String light replacement lamps
S8021 1W S14 REPLACEMENT LAMPS — 4PK 1w 120V >80 2700K 100 15K 045923080210 24-4pks
S8022 1W/LED/S14/RED/120V/ND/4PK 1w 120V RED 15K 045923080227  24-4pks
S8023  1W/LED/S14/BLUE/120V/ND/4PK 1w 120V BLUE 15K 045923080234  24-4pks
S8024 1W/LED/S14/GREEN/120V/ND/APK 1w 120V GREEN 15K 045923080241 24-4pks
S8025 1W/LED/S14/YELLOW/120V/ND/4PK 1w 120V YELLOW 15K 045923080258  24-4pks
S8026 1W/LED/S14/0ORANGE/120V/ND/4PK 1w 120V ORANGE 15K 045923080265  24-4pks
SATCO DISTRIBUTION CENTERS
NEW YORK (HQ) TEXAS FLORIDA CALIFORNIA WASHINGTON PUERTO RICO
110 HEARTLAND BLVD 2000 VALWOOD PKWY 900 NW 159TH DR 31288 SAN BENITO ST 4710 116TH ST SW CAMPECHE STREET, 23 JULIO
BRENTWOOD, NY 11717 FARMERS BRANCHTX 75234  MIAMI, FL 33169 HAYWARD, CA MUKILTEO, WA 98275 N. MATOS INDUSTRIAL PARK

T. 631-243-2022
F.631-243-2027

T.972-247-2437
F.972-247-54087

T.305-624-2044
F.305-247-5408

T. 510-487-4822
F.510-487-8955

Products inventoried in Canada & Mexico, contact: internationalsales@satco.com / 631-243-2022 Ext. 315
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T.425-789-3300
F.425-789-3310

T.787-757-3510
F.787-757-3540
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